3227

3228
3229

3230

3231

DHS

DOH
UH

HDOA

DOH

Office of the Lieutenant Governor
Hawaii Administrative Rules (HAR) Listing of Filings

May 2017

Repeal of Chapter 15-184 and
Adoption of Chapter 17-2033

Amendments and Compilation to
Chapter 11-216

Repeal of Chapter 20-3

Chapter 4-43 is Amended and
Compiled

Chapter 11-143 is Amended and
Compiled

5/7/2017

5/14/2017
5/20/2017

5/27/2017

5/27/2017

Repeal of Chapter 15-184 and Adoption of Chapter 17-2033

11-216-2 is amended. Chapter 216 is compiled.
Repeal of Chapter 20-3

4-143-1 to 13 are Amended. Chapter 4-143 is Compiled

11-143-3 to 11-143-9 are Amended. Chapter 11-143 is Compiled.



