Office of the Lieutenant Governor Hawaii Administrative Rules (HAR) Listing of Filings May 2017

3227	DHS	Repeal of Chapter 15-184 and Adoption of Chapter 17-2033	5/7/2017	Repeal of Chapter 15-184 and Adoption of Chapter 17-2033
3228	DOH	Amendments and Compilation to Chapter 11-216	5/14/2017	11-216-2 is amended. Chapter 216 is compiled.
3229	UH	Repeal of Chapter 20-3	5/20/2017	Repeal of Chapter 20-3
3230	HDOA	Chapter 4-43 is Amended and Compiled	5/27/2017	4-143-1 to 13 are Amended. Chapter 4-143 is Compiled
3231	DOH	Chapter 11-143 is Amended and Compiled	5/27/2017	11-143-3 to 11-143-9 are Amended. Chapter 11-143 is Compiled.